L1200040746

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	<u> </u>
(Addr	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Nan	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
M3000811	1421	

Office Use Only



000224177290

03/12/12--01014--010 **125.00

FILED 12 MAR 12 MIII: 25

D. BRUCE

MAR 2 3 2012

EXAMINER



f.farch 23, 2012

Ms. Deborah Bruce c/o Ms. Carolyn Lewis Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Via Fax 850-245-630

RE:

LETTER # 712A00009191

NAME CONFLICT FOR NORTHLAKE HOLDINGS, LLC :: EVISE NAME TO 280 BLANDING HOLDINGS, LLC

Dear Ms. Bruce,

Thank you for your letter dated March 13th regarding the name conflict for Northlake Holdings, LLC.

Per the instruction of Ms. Lewis in your office, attached you will find a revised "Articles of Organization for a Florida LLC" in the name of 280 Blanding Holdings, LLC. I would greatly appreciate your modifying the entity name on my "old" application from Northlake Holdings to the "new" name of 280 Blanding Holdings, LLC so that there are no further issues or conflicts.

Please send me an email to confirm there are no issues at glyon@indexrealestate.com .

Sincerely:

Greg Lyon Managing Member

Enclosures: Old application in name of Northlake Holdings, LLC

New application in name of 280 Blanding, LLC

Mailing Address

4300 South U. S. Highway One, Suite 203-350 Jupiter, FL 33477 561.624.4089 / Fax 561.277.2425 www.indexrealestate.com



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 13, 2012

GREGORY LYON 4300 S US HWY ONE, STE 203-350 JUPITER, FL 33477

SUBJECT: NORTHLAKE HOLDINGS, LLC

Ref. Number: W12000014421

12 MAR 12 AM II: 25
SEURBIARY DE SINJE S
ALLAHASSEE E PRIBE

We have received your document for NORTHLAKE HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. Adding of Florida or Florida to the end of the name is not acceptable. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." andthe word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company", "L.C.", and "LC".

The document number of the name conflict is M03000003934 " NORTH LAKE HOLDING, L.L.C.".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 712A00009191

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Division of C	orporations						
SUBJECT: North	nlake Holdings,	LLC				•	
	·	ed Liability Cor	npany				
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fil	ling.				
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	ing:				
Gregory	<u>Lyon</u>						-
		Name of Person					
Northlal	ke Holdings, LL	С					_
		Firm/Company					
4300 S.	US Hwy One,	Ste 203	-350		A L	゚゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙゙	, <u>'</u>
·		Address			A A	3	-
1	00.477				AS	70	
Jupiter, FL	 	/D			<u> </u>	N	. r
		y/State and Zip C	ode			*	n
giyon@ind	lexrealestate.com E-mail address: (to be used)	For fature emeral =	amont notification		<u> </u>	=	
	E-man address: (to be used	ior iuiure aimuai i	срои пописацоп	''	野州	(0) (0)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:					
Greg Lyon		_ _{at (} 561	, 624-40	189			
Name	of Person	Area Co	ode & Daytime T	elephone Numb	er		
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:						
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified (iling Fee & Copy copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Certifica Certified (additional	te of Sta l Copy	itus &)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regist Division Cliftor 2661 I	/Courier Addre ration Section on of Corporation Building Executive Cente	ons er Circle			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:		
	HOLDINGS, LLC		
(Must end with the words 'Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	the principal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
4300 S US Hwy One, ste 203-350 Jupiter, FL 33477	4300 S US Hwy One, ste 203-350 Jupiter, FL 33477		
	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	ALL	12 Mar.
The name and the Florida street address of Greg Lyon	the registered agent are:	ASS.	MAR 12
	Name	₩e	
4300 S US Hwy O	ne, Ste 203-350	75	张二: 88
Florida stre	eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	32	në.
Jupiter	_{FL} 33477		Ø
Ci	ity, State, and Zip		
_1///	registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, h		
(CON	TTINUED)		
Page	e1 of 2		
T E DATE			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the date must be spe to or 90 days after the date of filing.)			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
	n authorized representative of a member.		
constitutes an affirmation under the p	3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document enalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. submitted in a document to the Department of State.		

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
Manager MGR	Gregory Lyon	
	4300 S US Hwy One, Ste 203-350	
	Jupite, FL 33477	_
		 3 i
		<u>.</u>
		<u>.</u>
		<u> </u>
		— ₫
		-=
		— c
(Use attachment if necessary)	X m	C
•		
	ne date of filing: 3-7-2012 (OPTI	
Sportize data is listed the data must	be specific and cannot be more than five busines	s da
days after the date of filing.)		
days after the date of filing.)		
days after the date of filing.)		
days after the date of filing.)		
days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ber or an authorized representative of a member.	
days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a morning	ber or an authorized representative of a member. 08.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee